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1. EIEE: 290£3 mOsmol.
2. pH: 7274,
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NaCl

KC1

KH:PO4
MgSO04-7H,0
Glucose
NaHCO3

Sodium pyruvate
CaCl,-2H,0
Gentamicin sulfate salt
Phenol Red
Heparin

BSA

mmol/L
119.37

4.78

5.56
25.07

0.50

1.7

0.025 (g/L)
0.008% (v/v)
6250 U/mL
4 (g/L)

—Richard Behringer, Manipulating the Mouse Embryo: A Laboratory Manual (Fourth Edition)
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